Applications
• Use 6 Watt of energy only
• High Color Rendering Index at 80
• Candelabra Base (E12)
• Up to 90% more efficient than incandescent bulb
• 2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K color temperature options
• Dimmable down to 5%
• Instant on- No warm-up period

Master Carton Dimension 545x230x230 mm
Q’ty per GMA Pallet 10,000 8,000
Ordering information
SKU Numbers Bulb Shape Finish Wattages Color Temperature
CM13-4501-8XX-BC Blunt-Tip Clear
6W
XX =27 for 2700K
CM13-4501-8XX-BF Blunt-Tip Frosted XX =30 for 3000K
CM13-4501-8XX-FC* Flame-Tip Clear XX = 40 for 4000K
CM13-4501-8XX-FF Flame-Tip Frosted XX = 50 for 5000K
* Energy Star rated